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Polet KUP 2014
Sombor, 15.2.2014

Disciplina 22 Muški, 200m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
15.2.2014 - 18:34 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

A

1. LEDNICZKY, Patrik 93 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi2:09.35 552 29.95 32.43 33.60 33.37
2. STRIZAK, Dusan 97 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:18.13 453 31.70 34.88 36.34 35.21
3. SEDOGLAVIC, Zarko 95 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:18.40 450 32.18 35.29 37.27 33.66
4. VUČKOVIĆ, Luka 00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:18.65 448 32.94 35.37 35.26 35.08
5. PAVLOVIC, Radojica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:24.01 400 34.16 36.68 36.95 36.22
6. POJTNER, Dániel 01 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi2:31.77 341 36.08 38.28 39.28 38.13
7. ANTONIJEVIC, Vladimir 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:32.33 337 38.43 39.93 39.36 34.61
8. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:36.01 314 36.33 40.57 40.91 38.20
9. STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:36.19 313 36.59 39.87 40.56 39.17

10. VUKANIC, Vukasin 01 Pk"Swim Star"Becej 2:38.45 300 37.15 40.18 41.96 39.16
11. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:40.54 288
12. CALETA, Alojzije 00 Vinkovacki Pk 2:41.05 286 38.04 40.86 41.84 40.31
13. SEHOVAC, Mihajlo 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:42.08 280 37.66 40.86 43.66 39.90
14. JURIC, Marko 00 Vinkovacki Pk 2:42.70 277 39.96 42.32
15. DAJAK, Matej 96 Vinkovacki Pk 2:44.38 268 40.26 41.18 42.79 40.15
16. RÉVFY, András 02 Bajai Spartacus SC 2:44.40 268 39.41 41.38
17. ISAKOVIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:45.16 265 38.36 41.71 43.08 42.01
18. BULAJIC, Miljan 02 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:45.17 265 40.01 41.69 42.33 41.14
19. VULOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:46.23 260 40.57 41.12
20. GAJCEVIC, Ivan 00 Vinkovacki Pk 2:46.52 258 40.83 41.80
21. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:47.73 253 43.43 39.76
22. LIPAIC, Filip 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:51.05 238 44.68 40.93
23. BENACEK, Daniel 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:55.31 221 26.36 45.39
24. RASKOVIC, Miro 03 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:58.17 211 42.48 43.33
25. RADONJIC, Slobodan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:59.10 207 43.44
26. MILOSEVIC, Minja 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:02.33 197 43.17 44.63
27. POLESCUK, Vladimir 99 Vinkovacki Pk 3:02.97 195 42.68
28. PEJIC, Ratko 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 3:04.06 191 43.31 46.68
29. VISNJIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:07.06 182 44.50 45.23
30. RODIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:12.53 167 52.26 37.91
31. SVILAR, Marin 02 Vinkovacki Pk 3:13.75 164 45.35 47.82
32. RUNJAJIC, Dominik 02 Vinkovacki Pk 3:16.54 157 52.67 43.10
33. IVETIC, Uros 02 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor3:19.22 151 51.32 54.41
34. VRKIC, Tino 01 Vinkovacki Pk 3:22.39 144 47.54 53.07 53.57 48.21
35. MEDIC, Danilo 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:24.58 139 50.02 58.17
36. VULOVIC, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:25.26 138 54.08 47.79
37. MORAR, Pavle 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:26.44 135 51.78 56.72
38. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:30.43 128 54.17 50.98

B

1. VUČKOVIĆ, Luka 00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:18.65 448 32.94 35.37 35.26 35.08
2. POJTNER, Dániel 01 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi2:31.77 341 36.08 38.28 39.28 38.13
3. STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:36.19 313 36.59 39.87 40.56 39.17
4. VUKANIC, Vukasin 01 Pk"Swim Star"Becej 2:38.45 300 37.15 40.18 41.96 39.16
5. CALETA, Alojzije 00 Vinkovacki Pk 2:41.05 286 38.04 40.86 41.84 40.31
6. SEHOVAC, Mihajlo 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:42.08 280 37.66 40.86 43.66 39.90
7. JURIC, Marko 00 Vinkovacki Pk 2:42.70 277 39.96 42.32
8. VULOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:46.23 260 40.57 41.12
9. GAJCEVIC, Ivan 00 Vinkovacki Pk 2:46.52 258 40.83 41.80

10. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:47.73 253 43.43 39.76
11. BENACEK, Daniel 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:55.31 221 26.36 45.39
12. PEJIC, Ratko 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 3:04.06 191 43.31 46.68
13. VRKIC, Tino 01 Vinkovacki Pk 3:22.39 144 47.54 53.07 53.57 48.21
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Disciplina 22, Muški, 200m Leđno/Back

C

1. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:36.01 314 36.33 40.57 40.91 38.20
2. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:40.54 288
3. RÉVFY, András 02 Bajai Spartacus SC 2:44.40 268 39.41 41.38
4. ISAKOVIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:45.16 265 38.36 41.71 43.08 42.01
5. BULAJIC, Miljan 02 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:45.17 265 40.01 41.69 42.33 41.14
6. LIPAIC, Filip 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:51.05 238 44.68 40.93
7. RASKOVIC, Miro 03 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:58.17 211 42.48 43.33
8. RADONJIC, Slobodan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:59.10 207 43.44
9. MILOSEVIC, Minja 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:02.33 197 43.17 44.63

10. VISNJIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:07.06 182 44.50 45.23
11. RODIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:12.53 167 52.26 37.91
12. SVILAR, Marin 02 Vinkovacki Pk 3:13.75 164 45.35 47.82
13. RUNJAJIC, Dominik 02 Vinkovacki Pk 3:16.54 157 52.67 43.10
14. IVETIC, Uros 02 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor3:19.22 151 51.32 54.41
15. MEDIC, Danilo 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:24.58 139 50.02 58.17
16. VULOVIC, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:25.26 138 54.08 47.79
17. MORAR, Pavle 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:26.44 135 51.78 56.72
18. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:30.43 128 54.17 50.98


